
 



Début Durée Fin Début Fin
Essais Bloc 1 Nb Pilotes 136 9:30 0:45 10:15
Essais Bloc 2 Nb Pilotes 114 10:15 0:40 10:55

Pause 0 0 10:55 0:05 11:00
Manche 1 Nb Races 36 11:00 0:35 11:35
Manche 2 Nb Races 36 11:35 0:35 12:10

12:10 12:10
Pause 0 0 12:10 0:50 13:00

Manche 3 Nb Races 36 13:00 0:35 13:35
Pause 0 0 13:35 0:15 13:50

Consolante Nb Races 17 13:50 0:20 14:10
14:10 14:10

1/4 Finale Nb Races 16 14:10 0:15 14:25
Consolante Nb Races 17 14:25 0:20 14:45

14:45 14:45
Pause 0 0 14:45 0:10 14:55

14:55 14:55
14:55 14:55

1/2 Finale Nb Races 12 14:55 0:20 15:15
Pause 0 0 15:15 0:15 15:30

15:30 15:30
Finale Nb Races 8 15:30 0:30 16:00

Fin de la compétition 0 0 16:00 0:00 16:00
Pause 0 0 16:00 0:10 16:10

16:10 16:10
Récompenses 0 0 16:10 0:30 16:40

Coupe d'Auvergne Manche4
- - -
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